
Playworks 4th-6th Boys Basketball League
Location: Downer Elementary School 1231 18th Street, San Pablo 
If you have any questions please call Coach __________________ 

Week #1

Tuesday October 21
6:10 7:00

Lake vs. Dover
Ref: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney

Grant vs. Tara Hills
Ref: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney

Wednesday October 22
6:10 7:00

Verde vs. Montalvin
Ref: Loren, Cam, Mel

Bayview vs. Peres
Ref: Loren, Cam, Mel

Thursday October 23
6:10 7:00

                           Stege vs. Downer
Refs: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

Fairmont vs. Lincoln
Refs: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

BYE: CORONADO
Week #2
Tuesday October 28

6:10 7:00

Coronado vs. Lake
 Ref: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney

Dover vs. Grant
Ref: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney

Wednesday October 29
6:10 7:00

Bayview vs. Tara Hills Verde vs. Stege



Ref: Loren, Cam, Mel Ref: Loren, Cam, Mel 

Thursday October 30
6:10 7:00

Montalvin vs. Peres

 Ref: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

Downer vs. Fairmont

 Ref: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

BYE: LINCOLN

Week #3

**No Games Tues No School** Tuesday November 4**

Wednesday November 5
6:10 7:00

Lake vs. Tara Hills 

Refs: Loren, Cam, Mel

Montalvin vs. Coronado

Refs: Loren, Cam, Mel

Thursday November 6
6:10 7:00

Verde vs. Peres

Ref: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

Bayview vs. Lincoln

Ref: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

BYE:Fairmont, Stege, Downer, Dover, Grant, Fairmont 

Location: Downer Elementary School 1231 18th Street, San Pablo 
If you have any questions please call Coach  _______________________

Week #4
Tuesday November 11 

**NO GAME** NO SCHOOL**



Wednesday Novmeber 12
6:10 7:00

Verde vs.  Stege 

Refs: Loren, Cam, Mel

Lincoln vs. Downer

Refs: Loren, Cam, Mel

Thursday November 13
6:10 7:00

Lake vs. Grant

Refs: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

Fairmont  vs. Dover

Refs: Luis, Kelly, Francisco

BYE: Tara Hills, Montalvin, Bayview, Pares, Coronado 
Week #5
Tuesday November 18

6:10 7:00

Lincoln vs. Peres

Refs: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney

Downer vs. Bayview

Refs: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney

Wednesday Novmeber 19
6:10 7:00

Stege vs. Dover

Refs: Milan, Najee, Da 

Tara Hills vs. Coronado

Refs: Milan, Najee, Da

Thursday Novemeber 20
6:10 7:00

Grant vs. Montalvin 

Refs: Francisco, Nick, Brittney

Verde vs. Fairmont

Refs: Francisco, Nick, Brittney

BYE: Lake

Week #6
Tuesday December 2

6:10 7:00

Dover vs. Montalvin

Refs: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney

Lake vs. Bayview

Refs: Victoria, Brandon, Brittney



Wednesday December 3
6:10 7:00

Grant vs. Peres

Refs: Milan, Najee, Da

Tara Hills vs. Downer

Refs: Milan, Najee, Da

Thursday December 4
6:10 7:00

Lincoln vs. Coronado

Refs: Milan, Nick, Da

Stege vs. Fairmont

Refs: Milan, Nick Da

BYE: Verde

Week #7
Tuesday December 9

6:10 7:00

Dover vs. Stege

Refs: Da, Nick, Milan

Lake vs. Coronado

Refs: Da, Nick, Milan

Wednesday  December 10
6:10 7:00

Grant vs. Lincoln

Refs: Brandon,, Najee, Cam

Montalvin vs. Bayview

Refs: Brandon, Najee, Cam

Thursday December 11
6:10 7:00



Tara Hills vs. Fairmont

Refs: Nick, Kelly, Najee, 

Verde vs. Downer

Refs: Nick, Najee, Kelly

BYE: Peres


